
Resultat Östgötaserien 6
2019-10-19

Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot P Std

Klass: C1
1. Fredrik Gutenberg Finspångs PSK C1 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/2 65 37 B
2. Lene Alun Linköpings SKF C1 6/2 4/3 6/2 5/2 5/3 5/4 6/3 6/2 64 27
3. Anders Fransson Valdemarsviks PSK C1 5/2 5/3 6/2 5/2 4/2 5/3 6/3 6/2 61 40
4. Jan-Åke Karlsson Mjölby PK C1 5/2 6/3 6/2 5/2 4/2 4/3 6/3 5/2 60 44
* Anton Wagner Skarp 7 PSK C1 6/2 5/3 6/2 3/2 5/3 4/3 5/3 5/2 59 55
5. Richard Pettersson Åby SK C1 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/2 3/2 5/3 5/3 4/2 59 36
6. Veselin Anic Linköpings SKF C1 4/2 6/3 5/2 4/2 3/2 4/3 5/3 5/2 55 42
7. Johan Hultman Linköpings SKF C1 6/2 4/1 6/2 6/2 4/3 6/4 3/2 3/1 55 34
8. Daniel Gustafsson Finspångs PSK C1 6/2 4/3 6/2 3/1 3/2 4/3 2/2 6/2 51 25
9. Fabian Egedal Mjölby PK C1 6/2 5/2 4/2 3/2 3/2 3/1 4/3 3/2 47 28
10. Jonas Kling A 1 SKF C1 6/2 2/2 3/2 3/2 3/3 3/3 2/2 3/2 43 11
11. Sebastian Johansson Linköpings SKF C1 3/2 4/2 5/1 4/2 1/1 3/2 4/2 2/2 40 12

Klass: C2
1. Leif Persson Finspångs PSK C2 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 4/4 6/3 6/2 67 40 S
2. Johan Hallberg Motala PK C2 6/2 5/3 6/2 4/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 66 38 B
3. Andreas Papadopoulos Norrköpings PK C2 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/2 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/2 66 32 B
4. Linus Klasson Mjölby PK C2 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/2 5/3 6/4 5/2 6/2 65 43 B
5. Anders Larsson Finspångs PSK C2 5/2 6/3 6/2 2/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 64 77
6. Stefan Jeansson Finspångs PSK C2 6/2 4/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/2 64 47
7. Thomas Friberg Finspångs PSK C2 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 5/4 4/3 5/2 64 40
8. Mikael Sjögren Motala PK C2 6/2 5/3 5/2 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 3/2 64 34
9. Marco Gustafsson Mjölby PK C2 6/2 4/2 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/4 4/2 6/2 63 44
10. Anders Carlsson Linköpings SKF C2 5/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 4/1 62 62
11. Mikael Eriksson Åby SK C2 6/2 6/3 6/2 4/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 5/2 62 41
12. Göran Åhlström Linköpings SKF C2 6/2 5/2 6/2 6/2 5/3 6/4 5/3 4/1 62 28
13. Tobias Frank Valdemarsviks PSK C2 5/2 6/3 5/2 5/2 6/2 6/4 5/2 4/2 61 47
* Göran Wagner Skarp 7 PSK C2 6/2 5/2 4/2 3/2 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 61 38

14. Johan Andersson Finspångs PSK C2 5/2 4/1 6/1 5/2 3/3 6/4 5/3 5/2 57 25
15. Johan Malmlöv Finspångs PSK C2 6/2 4/2 6/1 4/2 5/1 5/3 6/3 4/2 56 33
16. Erik Malmqvist Motala PK C2 5/2 1/1 5/2 6/2 4/3 6/4 5/3 3/2 54 23
17. Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF C2 5/2 4/2 6/2 4/2 1/1 5/4 6/3 4/2 53 28
18. Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK C2 2/2 5/3 6/2 4/2 3/2 5/4 5/3 4/1 53 25
19. Richard Hane Norrköpings PK C2 1/1 4/2 5/1 6/2 3/1 5/4 6/3 5/2 51 45
* Petri Rajala Laxå PSK C2 6/2 3/2 5/1 2/1 2/2 6/4 5/3 5/2 51 15

20. Mikael Bergman Valdemarsviks PSK C2 6/2 5/3 4/2 4/2 2/2 2/2 4/2 5/2 49 22
21. Petter Säberg Linköpings SKF C2 4/2 2/2 4/2 5/2 3/1 6/4 4/3 2/1 47 36
22. Jörgen Gustavsson Motala PK C2 6/2 2/1 5/1 5/2 3/3 2/2 3/2 4/2 45 15

Klass: C3
1. Alexander Johansson Mjölby PK C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 69 71 S
2. Max Johansson Saab PK C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 69 66 S
3. Thomas Svensson Linköpings SKF C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 69 58 S
4. Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 69 41 S
5. Rasmus Pettersson Motala PK C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 5/4 6/3 6/2 68 62 S
6. Gunther Wohlfarth Skyttealliansens PK C3 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 68 60 S
7. Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SKF C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 68 56 S
8. Joachim Törnfeldt Saab PK C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 68 50 S
* Anders Hornwall Överums PK C3 6/2 5/2 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 67 79 S
9. Roger Johansson Mjölby PK C3 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 5/2 67 77 S
10. Henrik Silvervarg Linköpings SKF C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/2 67 66 S
11. Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/2 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 67 65 S
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12. Olof Larsson Saab PK C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/2 67 58 S
13. Mikael Danneblad Linköpings SKF C3 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/2 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 67 56 S
14. Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/2 67 43 S
15. Magnus Weideryd Motala PK C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/2 66 46 B
16. Conny Loch Saab PK C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/3 4/3 6/3 6/2 65 62 B
17. Richard Hallin Skyttealliansens PK C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 3/2 6/4 6/3 6/2 65 56 B
18. Roger Hellgren Finspångs PSK C3 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/2 4/3 6/4 6/3 5/2 65 40 B
19. Niclas Bergqvist Finspångs PSK C3 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/2 4/2 6/4 6/3 6/2 65 39 B
20. Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK C3 6/2 5/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/2 65 29 B
21. Johan Fransson Mjölby PK C3 6/2 5/2 5/1 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 5/2 64 60
22. Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/2 4/3 6/4 5/2 6/2 64 58
23. Mike Hörnqvist Linköpings SKF C3 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/2 4/2 5/4 6/3 6/2 64 57
24. Stefan Friberg Finspångs PSK C3 6/2 5/3 6/2 4/2 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/2 64 39
25. Torbjörn Nordell Saab PK C3 6/2 5/2 6/2 6/2 5/3 5/4 5/3 5/2 63 38
26. Jörgen Broman Saab PK C3 6/2 5/2 6/2 6/2 5/2 6/4 5/3 4/2 62 70
27. Claes Ekström Saab PK C3 5/2 5/3 6/2 3/2 5/3 6/4 6/3 5/2 62 53
28. Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 0/0 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 61 84
29. Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SKF C3 6/2 5/2 6/2 6/2 3/1 6/4 5/3 6/2 61 38
30. Magnus Tell Finspångs PSK C3 6/2 6/3 6/2 1/1 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/2 60 43
31. Peter Fasth Mjölby PK C3 6/2 3/2 6/2 5/2 3/2 6/4 6/3 6/2 60 30
32. Mats Egnell Motala PK C3 6/2 5/2 5/2 4/2 3/2 6/4 5/3 5/2 58 40

Klass: D1
1. Erika Blom A 1 SKF D1 6/2 6/3 6/2 3/2 6/3 5/3 5/3 5/2 62 51
2. Astrid Karlsson Linköpings SKF D1 6/2 4/3 6/1 5/2 5/2 5/3 4/2 6/2 58 42

Klass: D2
1. Annette Käfling Finspångs PSK D2 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/2 3/2 5/3 5/3 6/2 61 32
2. Pernilla Liliegård Linköpings SKF D2 2/2 6/3 6/2 3/2 4/3 4/2 5/3 6/2 55 33

Klass: D3
1. Linda Molin Saab PK D3 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 68 59 S
2. Susanna Friberg Finspångs PSK D3 6/2 6/3 6/2 3/2 4/3 6/4 5/3 5/2 62 41
* Carin Jansson Överums PK D3 6/2 0/0 5/2 5/2 5/3 6/4 3/2 4/1 50 34

Klass: VY
1. Nils-Uno Jonsson Linköpings SKF VY 6/2 5/2 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/2 65 52 B
2. Gunnar Hansson Saab PK VY 6/2 5/2 6/2 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/2 65 51 B
3. Lennart Andersson Saab PK VY 6/2 5/2 4/2 4/1 3/2 6/4 3/2 5/2 53 33
4. Wiolette Lantz Lorentzon Motala PK VY 5/2 3/2 5/2 4/2 3/3 5/3 4/3 2/1 49 21
5. Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK VY 5/2 4/3 6/2 5/2 2/1 4/2 3/2 2/1 46 22

Klass: VÄ
* Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå PSK VÄ 6/2 6/3 6/2 4/2 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/2 66 56 B
1. Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK VÄ 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/2 66 56 B
2. Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK VÄ 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/2 5/3 6/3 6/2 65 57 B
3. Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PSF VÄ 6/2 6/3 6/2 4/2 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/2 64 39
4. Claes Johansson Saab PK VÄ 6/2 5/3 5/2 5/2 3/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 63 39
5. Emanuel Eriksson Linköpings SKF VÄ 6/2 6/3 5/2 4/2 3/3 5/4 5/3 5/2 60 42
6. Thomas Persson Linköpings SKF VÄ 6/2 6/3 6/2 4/2 5/3 3/2 4/3 4/2 57 30
7. Weine Samuelsson Linköpings SKF VÄ 6/2 6/3 6/2 5/2 4/2 2/2 4/2 5/2 55 32
8. Anita Anderberg Mjölby PK VÄ 6/2 5/2 5/2 3/2 3/3 4/2 3/3 4/1 50 28
9. Stig Tell Finspångs PSK VÄ 5/2 4/2 5/1 2/2 2/1 3/3 5/3 5/2 47 24
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1. Saab PK Saab PK 205 175

   Max Johansson  C3 69 66
   Linda Molin  D3 68 59
   Joachim Törnfeldt  C3 68 50

2. Linköpings SKF Linköpings Skytteförening 204 180
   Thomas Svensson  C3 69 58
   Mikael Nilsson  C3 68 56
   Henrik Silvervarg  C3 67 66

3. Norrköpings PK Norrköpings PK 202 138
   Peter Carlberg  C3 69 41
   Mikael Pettersson  C3 67 65
   Andreas Papadopoulos  C2 66 32

4. Mjölby PK Mjölby PK 201 205
   Alexander Johansson  C3 69 71
   Roger Johansson  C3 67 77
   Kjell Jonsson  VÄ 65 57

5. Motala PK Motala PK 200 146
   Rasmus Pettersson  C3 68 62
   Magnus Weideryd  C3 66 46
   Johan Hallberg  C2 66 38

6. Finspångs PSK Finspångs PSK 197 119
   Leif Persson  C2 67 40
   Roger Hellgren  C3 65 40
   Niclas Bergqvist  C3 65 39

7. Valdemarsviks PSK Valdemarsviks PSK 171 109
   Tobias Frank  C2 61 47
   Anders Fransson  C1 61 40
   Mikael Bergman  C2 49 22

8. Skyttealliansens PK Skyttealliansens PK 133 116
   Gunther Wohlfarth  C3 68 60
   Richard Hallin  C3 65 56

9. Åby SK Åby SK 121 77
   Mikael Eriksson  C2 62 41
   Richard Pettersson  C1 59 36

10. A1-SKF A 1 Skytteförening 105 62
   Erika Blom  D1 62 51
   Jonas Kling  C1 43 11

11. Åtvidabergs PSF Åtvidabergs
Pistolskytteförening

64 39

   Peter Gustafsson  VÄ 64 39
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